Cheng recognize Book
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
client's name:
CUSTOMER:
product name
PARTNAME:
Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
Multilayer Chip Ceramic Capacitor

SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL DRAAW108F/0-2015
3．Product specification and model naming rules
General Product Parts Numbering System
(example) (example)
TCC 0805 Y5V 105 M 500 D T
Ceramic capacitors
Device Code
sizeChip Size
SpecificationType=L×W
0402=1.00×0.50mm
0603=1.60×0.80mm
0805=2.00×1.25mm
1206=3.20×1.60mm
1210=3.20×2.50mm
1808=4.50×2.00mm
1812=4.50×3.20mm
2220=5.70×5.00mm
2225=6.40×5.70 mm
Capacitance Value
Capacitance
Capacity tolerance
Capacitance
Tolerance
A=±0.05pF
B=±0.1pF
C=±0.25pF
D=±0.5pF
F=±1.0%
G=±2.0%
J=±5.0%
K=±10%
M=±20%
Z=-20/+80%
thickness
Thickness
Code of
Ceramic
Capacitor
105=10×105 A:0.5±0.05mm
B:0.60±0.10mm
C:0.80±0.10mm
D:0.85±0.10mm
E:1.00±0.10mm
F:1.25±0.20mm
H:1.6±0.20mm
G:2.0±0.20mm
M:2.5±0.30mm
=1000,000pF
5express105
Two significant
digits followed by
no. of zero
Rated voltage
Rated
Voltage
6R3=6.3VDC
100=10VDC
160=16VDC
250=25VDC
500=50VDC
101=100VDC
201=200VDC
251=250VDC
501=500VDC
102=1000VDC
202=2000VDC
Temperature characteristics
Dielectrics
PackagePacking
B:Bag bulk
B: bulk packaging
in a bag
COG, X7R,